2019 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB56)						
For:	Legislative R	eference Bureau		Drafter:	chanaman	
By:				Secondary Drafters:		
Date:	3/6/2019			May Contact:		
Same as	LRB:					
Submit via email: NO Requester's email: Carbon copy (CC) to:						
Pre Top	ic:					
No specific pre topic given						
Topic:						
LRB technical amendment						
Instructions:						
See attached						
Drafting History:						
Vers.	<u>Drafted</u>	Reviewed	Submitted	Jacketed	Required	
/P1	chanaman 6/16/2019	wjackson 6/16/2019	lparisi 6/14/2019			
/P2			wjackson 6/16/2019			
FE Sent For:		<en< td=""><td>ID></td><td></td><td></td></en<>	ID>			



State of Misconsin 2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRBb0001/P1
ALL:...

PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

	'
2	1. Page 390, line 15: delete "all" and substitute "all".
3	2. Page 602, line 25: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
4	3. Page 626, line 10: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
5	4. Page 628, line 20: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
6	5. Page 633, line 13: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
7	6. Page 640, line 2: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
8	7. Page 642, line 24: delete lines 24 and 25.
9	8. Page 643, line 4: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
10	9. Page 1088, line 13: delete "173.12, 173.21 (4)," and substitute "173.21 (4)".
11	(END)
- Item#	Rage (41, line 24: delete "subds. 2. to 4." and substitute "subds. 2. and3"
	Survey of the su

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:





LEGISLATURE

LRBb0001/P
ALL:an

PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT,

TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

TECHNICAL AMENDMENT

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 390, line 15: delete "all" and substitute "all".
- 3 **2.** Page 602, line 25: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- **3.** Page 626, line 10: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- 5 **4.** Page 628, line 20: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- **5.** Page 633, line 13: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- 7 **6.** Page 640, line 2: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- **7.** Page 641, line 24: delete "subds. 2. to 4." and substitute "subds. 2. and 3.".
- 9 **8.** Page 642, line 24: delete lines 24 and 25.
- **9.** Page 643, line 4: after "(b)," insert "13516,".

1 **10.** Page 1088, line 13: delete "173.12, 173.21 (4)," and substitute "173.21 (4)".

2 (END)

2019-2020 DRAFTING INSERT FROM THE LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE BUREAU

INS 1-2

1	1. Page 385, line 16: after that line insert:
2	"Section 191d. 20.435 (1) (ky) of the statutes is amended to read:
3	20.435 (1) (ky) Interagency and intra-agency aids. Except as provided in pars.
4	(kb) and par. (ke), all moneys received from other state agencies and all moneys
5	received by the department from the department for aids to individuals and
6	organizations relating to public health services, for the purposes for which received.".



8

9

State of Misconsin 2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRBb0001/P2 ALL:amn&wlj

PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 385, line 16: after that line insert:

- ,
- 3 "Section 191d. 20.435 (1) (ky) of the statutes is amended to read:
- 20.435 (1) (ky) Interagency and intra-agency aids. Except as provided in pars.

 (kb) and par. (ke), all moneys received from other state agencies and all moneys received by the department from the department for aids to individuals and organizations relating to public health services, for the purposes for which received.".
 - 2. Page 390, line 15: delete "all" and substitute "all".
 - **3.** Page 602, line 25: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- **4.** Page 626, line 10: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- **5.** Page 628, line 20: after "(b)," insert "13516,".

- **6.** Page 633, line 13: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- 2 **7.** Page 640, line 2: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- **8.** Page 641, line 24: delete "subds. 2. to 4." and substitute "subds. 2. and 3.".
- **9.** Page 642, line 24: delete lines 24 and 25.
- 5 **10.** Page 643, line 4: after "(b)," insert "13516,".
- 6 **11.** Page 1088, line 13: delete "173.12, 173.21 (4)," and substitute "173.21 (4)".

7 (END)